Adapters-Plus Inc.
Connecting Electronic Circuits
since 2001 DIP SOCKETS
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Technical Specifications
P:209 839 0200
F:209 839 0235
PO BOX 900

P:209 839 0200
F:209 839 0235
PO BOX 900
Tracy, CA 95378
Part Number Pin Count DIP Span Terminal Notes
DS06-3-0131GG-P 6 0.3 004GG
All DIP SOCKETS ARE BUILT TO ORDER. STANDARD INSULATORS ARE
MADE OUT OF POLYESTER. FOR LOW VOLUME REQUIREMENTS FR-4
INSULATORS MAY SUBSTITUTE AS AN ALTERNATIVE MATERIAL DUE TO
TIME AND COST CONSTRAINTS.
DS06-3-030GG-P 6 0.3 008GG
DS08-3-0131GG-P 8 0.3 004GG
DS08-3-030GG-P 8 0.3 008GG
DS10-3-0131GG-P 10 0.3 004GG
DS10-3-030GG-P 10 0.3 008GG
DS14-3-0131GG-P 14 0.3 004GG
DS14-3-030GG-P 14 0.3 008GG
DS16-3-0131GG-P 16 0.3 004GG
DS16-3-030GG-P 16 0.3 008GG
DS18-3-0131GG-P 18 0.3 004GG
DS18-3-030GG-P 18 0.3 008GG
DS20-3-0131GG-P 20 0.3 004GG
DS20-3-030GG-P 20 0.3 008GG
DS24-3-0131GG-P 24 0.3 004GG
DS24-3-030GG-P 24 0.3 008GG
DS28-6-0131GG-P 28 0.6 004GG
DS28-6-030GG-P 28 0.6 008GG
DS32-6-0131GG-P 32 0.6 004GG
DS32-6-030GG-P 32 0.6 008GG
DS36-6-0131GG-P 36 0.6 004GG
DS36-6-030GG-P 36 0.6 008GG